Results - Westcliffe, CO
July 21 & 22, 2018

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
‘Iimer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer

Faron Williams

Mark Bowers

Marvin Gray

Tay Jetfords

Southwick Rodeo Inc

Chad Brennan

Clint Lanning

Connor Rowley

Lane Wolie

James Hastings

Lor1 Bolejack

Tammy Williams

Westcliffe Stampede Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place

1&2
1&2

g~ WN P

a b~ WNPRE

=

2&3
2&3
485
485
6&7
6&7

AW N PR

a b~ WN PR

g A~ WN B

1
2
3
4
5

o g~ wWwN R

Name

David Streweler
Tyler Ferguson

Jesse Jolly
Daniel Joos
Buck Rinehart
Kyle Broce
Bill Claunch

Ryan Belew
Joe Colletti
Kyle Belew
Jase Staudt
Braxton Morgan

Haily Sherwood
Chelsie Cranson
Brooke Smith
Erin Johnson
Marcy Bate
Dara Belew
Shai Schaefer

Brady Love
Denton Ward
Tyler Beebe
Riley Simmons

Brandy Schaack
Chelsie Cranson
Haily Sherwood
Mindy Blasingame
Tessa Menegatti
Haily Sherwood

Jesse Sheffield
Shawn Darnall
Cole Cooper
Corey Whinnery
John Lewis
John Lewis

Pake Younger
Garrett Busbhy
T J Watts
Robert Murphy
Connor Strong
Connor Strong

Lorie Diodosio
Katie Jolly

Kelly Yates
Samantha Hartung
Dani Buhler
Shelby Hicks

Cody Tesch
Cody Tesch

Time

6.1
7.1
7.7
8.4
14.8

9.0
9.1
10.1
10.3
10.5

2.1
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.6
3.0
3.0

6.8
7.2
7.4
7.9
8.5
day money

5.0
5.1
5.7
6.7
9.3
day money

5.0
5.1
5.7
6.7
9.3
day money

17.72
17.94
17.96
18.01
18.14
18.16

Score

7
7

79
70

69
68

75

day money

Amount

$926.10
$926.10

$943.70
$749.41
$555.12
$360.83
$166.54

$1,014.44
$805.59
$596.73
$387.87
$179.02

$1,086.49
$805.50
$805.50
$430.85
$430.85
$93.66
$93.66

$740.15
$594.21
$448.27
$302.32

$959.82
$762.21
$564.60
$366.99
$169.38
$100.00

$862.92
$685.26
$507.60
$329.94
$152.28
$100.00

$862.92
$685.26
$507.60
$329.94
$152.28
$100.00

$1,064.17
$880.69
$697.21
$613.74
$330.26
$183.48

$2,643.55
$120.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

